
BGSU Falcon Invitational 
Dates: 04/16-04/17, 2007 

Round: 2 
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Fin. School Scores
1 Cincinnati, U. of 339 349 688 +112

2 Toledo, U. of 347 342 689 +113

Marshall University 343 346 689 +113

4 Oakland University 345 349 694 +118

5 Ohio University 348 353 701 +125

6 Ball State Univ. 349 355 704 +128

7 Detroit Mercy, U. of 351 358 709 +133

8 Bowling Green State 353 360 713 +137

9 Youngstown State 359 366 725 +149

10 Northwood U. MI 365 362 727 +151

11 Findlay, U. of 382 371 753 +177
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 367 5.03 5.16 5.09

2 4 334 4.60 4.71 4.65

3 4 347 4.81 4.71 4.76

4 5 490 6.07 6.01 6.04

5 3 160 4.19 4.26 4.23

6 4 330 4.81 4.74 4.77

7 5 534 6.31 6.37 6.34

8 3 163 4.14 4.20 4.17

9 4 358 5.32 5.56 5.44

10 4 377 4.85 4.96 4.90

11 4 418 5.56 5.93 5.74

12 5 510 5.92 5.66 5.79

13 3 150 4.31 4.36 4.33

14 5 453 5.72 5.50 5.61

15 4 311 4.97 5.11 5.04

16 3 139 3.93 3.77 3.85

17 4 333 5.08 5.19 5.13

18 4 383 5.42 5.49 5.45

Total 72 6157 91.01 91.69 91.35

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 367 2 30 71 32 7

2 4 334 4 61 61 13 3

3 4 347 6 50 60 24 2

4 5 490 1 34 73 28 6

5 3 160 1 30 69 26 16

6 4 330 3 59 52 23 5

7 5 534 18 74 38 12

8 3 163 1 19 88 26 8

9 4 358 1 23 65 36 17

10 4 377 8 40 61 28 5

11 4 418 13 57 42 30

12 5 510 8 44 68 15 7

13 3 150 2 26 68 24 22

14 5 453 1 9 59 52 17 4

15 4 311 38 67 31 6

16 3 139 2 49 63 24 4

17 4 333 1 20 87 29 5

18 4 383 19 67 38 18

Total 72 6157 1 49 632 1203 494 177



BGSU Falcon Invitational 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 04/16-04/17, 2007

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Austin McDermaid Oakland U. 3.50 +4 Stacey Goins Oakland U. 1

Sarah Bires Cincinnati 3.63 +5

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 3.63 +5

Stacey Goins Oakland U. 3.63 +5

Meredith Waterston Ohio 3.63 +5

Kim Kester Toledo 3.63 +5

Adrianna DiLonardo Youngst'wn 3.63 +5

Mary Oliver Marshall 3.63 +5

A Group Tied at 3.75 +3

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 4.40 +8 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 4

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 4.50 +10 Kallie Harrison Ball State 3

Meredith Waterston Ohio 4.55 +11 Marianne Erb Cincinnati 3

Amber Churchill Marshall 4.55 +11 Larissa Lynch Marshall 2

Rachel McHenry Detroit 4.55 +11 Lotte Voermans No'wood MI 2

Stephanie Gillette Findlay 4.60 +12 Melissa Miller Ball State 2

Whitney Wolejko Marshall 4.60 +12 Natalie Storck Toledo 2

Kallie Harrison Ball State 4.65 +13 Joanna Periversoff Toledo 2

Katie Myos Toledo 4.70 +7 Kristen Mautz Ohio 2

Natalie Storck Toledo 4.70 +14 Jenna Goulet Oakland U. 2

Felicia Ciotola Youngst'wn 4.75 +15 A Group Tied at 1

Christina Cibrario Oakland U. 4.80 +16

Sarah Windlan Ball State 4.80 +16

Allyson Hatcher Marshall 4.80 +16

A Group Tied at 4.85 +17

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Joanna Periversoff Toledo 4.88 -1 Meredith Waterston Ohio 17

Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 5.13 +1 Amber Churchill Marshall 15

Austin McDermaid Oakland U. 5.13 +1 Kim Kester Toledo 15

Meredith Waterston Ohio 5.25 +2 Austin McDermaid Oakland U. 15

Carley Hrusovsky Bowling Gr 5.38 +3 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 14

Nichole Swan Oakland U. 5.38 +3 Boram Lee Toledo 13

Amber Churchill Marshall 5.38 +3 Carley Hrusovsky Bowling Gr 13

Lindsey Jonkhoff Bowling Gr 5.50 +4 Rachel McHenry Detroit 12

Jenna Goulet Oakland U. 5.50 +4 Stephanie Gillette Findlay 12

Kim Kester Toledo 5.50 +4 Colleen Lienesch Ohio 12

Marguerite Johnson Toledo 5.50 +4 Nichole Swan Oakland U. 12

A Group Tied at 5.63 +5 Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 12

A Group Tied at 11
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Toledo, U. of 3.77 +34 Oakland University 1

Cincinnati, U. of 3.91 +29

Ball State Univ. 4.00 +48

Northwood U. MI 4.06 +51

Oakland University 4.08 +52

Marshall University 4.13 +54

Detroit Mercy, U. of 4.23 +59

Ohio University 4.25 +60

Youngstown State 4.27 +61

Bowling Green State 4.33 +64

Findlay, U. of 4.35 +65

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Cincinnati, U. of 4.79 +63 Cincinnati, U. of 7

Marshall University 4.88 +105 Marshall University 6

Toledo, U. of 4.97 +107 Ball State Univ. 6

Ohio University 5.00 +120 Oakland University 6

Ball State Univ. 5.02 +122 Detroit Mercy, U. of 4

Bowling Green State 5.03 +123 Northwood U. MI 4

Detroit Mercy, U. of 5.05 +126 Toledo, U. of 4

Oakland University 5.06 +127 Bowling Green State 4

Youngstown State 5.15 +138 Ohio University 3

Northwood U. MI 5.22 +147 Youngstown State 2

Findlay, U. of 5.53 +184 Findlay, U. of 2

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Toledo, U. of 5.50 +22 Toledo, U. of 65

Oakland University 5.60 +29 Marshall University 61

Cincinnati, U. of 5.63 +20 Oakland University 61

Ohio University 5.77 +37 Ohio University 60

Marshall University 5.81 +39 Ball State Univ. 54

Bowling Green State 5.94 +45 Bowling Green State 52

Ball State Univ. 5.94 +45 Youngstown State 51

Youngstown State 6.10 +53 Detroit Mercy, U. of 47

Detroit Mercy, U. of 6.13 +54 Cincinnati, U. of 46

Findlay, U. of 6.25 +60 Northwood U. MI 45

Northwood U. MI 6.25 +60 Findlay, U. of 37
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 80 82 162 +18

Meredith Waterston Ohio 80 82 162 +18

3 Amber Churchill Marshall 82 83 165 +21

4 Rachel McHenry Detroit 85 84 169 +25

Natalie Storck Toledo 86 83 169 +25

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 85 84 169 +25

7 Kim Kester Toledo 87 83 170 +26

8 Stacey Goins Oakland U. 87 84 171 +27

Carley Hrusovsky Bowling Gr 82 89 171 +27

10 Kallie Harrison Ball State 87 85 172 +28

Kristen Mautz Ohio 88 84 172 +28

12 Christina Cibrario Oakland U. 85 88 173 +29

Sarah Windlan Ball State 86 87 173 +29

Whitney Wolejko Marshall 86 87 173 +29

15 Jamie Long No'wood MI 90 84 174 +30

16 Allyson Hatcher Marshall 87 88 175 +31

Boram Lee Toledo 87 88 175 +31

Austin McDermaid Oakland U. 83 92 175 +31

19 Stephanie Gillette Findlay 91 85 176 +32

Nichole Swan Oakland U. 90 86 176 +32

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 86 90 176 +32

Marguerite Johnson Toledo 88 88 176 +32

23 Ashley Hamilton Detroit 86 91 177 +33

*Colleen Lienesch Ohio 93 84 177 +33

25 Adrianna DiLonardo Youngst'wn 92 86 178 +34

Joanna Periversoff Toledo 90 88 178 +34

27 Amy Roberts Ball State 88 92 180 +36

Lindsey Jonkhoff Bowling Gr 89 91 180 +36

29 Stacy Wagner Marshall 93 88 181 +37

Sarah Bires Cincinnati 88 93 181 +37

Jenny Kubert Detroit 88 93 181 +37

*Mary Oliver Marshall 92 89 181 +37

33 Amanda Bader Bowling Gr 94 88 182 +38

Mandi Dupuis Detroit 92 90 182 +38

Jackie Studor No'wood MI 90 92 182 +38

Lotte Voermans No'wood MI 93 89 182 +38

Jessica McCann Bowling Gr 88 94 182 +38

Melissa Miller Ball State 88 94 182 +38

Jenna Goulet Oakland U. 91 91 182 +38

Felicia Ciotola Youngst'wn 88 94 182 +38

41 Bonnie Sherman Youngst'wn 93 90 183 +39

Katie Stafford Ohio 90 93 183 +39
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Fin. Name School Scores
Tammy Mahar Marshall 92 91 183 +39

*Lauren Bergman Ohio 95 88 183 +39

*Amber Uphaus Ball State 94 89 183 +39

46 Kirsty O'Connor Ball State 93 91 184 +40

47 Shanna Siefke Ohio 90 95 185 +41

Larissa Lynch Marshall 88 97 185 +41

49 Brittany Jones Youngst'wn 89 97 186 +42

Kari Liggett Bowling Gr 94 92 186 +42

Brittany Stillwagon Youngst'wn 90 96 186 +42

52 Katie Clementz Findlay 94 94 188 +44

Megan Curran Ohio 94 94 188 +44

Holly Jones Ball State 91 97 188 +44

55 Paige Molner No'wood MI 92 97 189 +45

56 Kristy Homan Findlay 99 92 191 +47

Lindsay Bergman Ohio 93 98 191 +47

58 Rachel Walczak No'wood MI 94 99 193 +49

59 Lauren Gardner Oakland U. 99 96 195 +51

Megan Gormley Bowling Gr 98 97 195 +51

61 Carrie Jensen Detroit 99 98 197 +53

Ashley Senopole Detroit 93 104 197 +53

*Ann Ciavarella Youngst'wn 98 99 197 +53

64 *Amanda Brindley Youngst'wn 99 99 198 +54

65 Amanda Rutan Findlay 98 102 200 +56

66 Mollie Boney Youngst'wn 96 105 201 +57

67 Sara McCullough No'wood MI 100 102 202 +58

Alyssa Nigro Findlay 102 100 202 +58

69 *Hannah Lambert Bowling Gr 104 102 206 +62

70 Erin Craig Findlay 105 111 216 +72

WD Katie Myos Toledo 87 WD

WD *Paige Timmer Toledo 99 WD
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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Cincinnati, U. of 339 349 688

2 Toledo, U. of 347 342 689

Marshall University 343 346 689

4 Oakland University 345 349 694

5 Ohio University 348 353 701

6 Ball State Univ. 349 355 704

7 Detroit Mercy, U. of 351 358 709

8 Bowling Green State 353 360 713

9 Youngstown State 359 366 725

10 Northwood U. MI 365 362 727

11 Findlay, U. of 382 371 753

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 80 82 162

Meredith Waterston Ohio 80 82 162

3 Amber Churchill Marshall 82 83 165

4 Rachel McHenry Detroit 85 84 169

Natalie Storck Toledo 86 83 169

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 85 84 169

7 Kim Kester Toledo 87 83 170

8 Stacey Goins Oakland U. 87 84 171

Carley Hrusovsky Bowling Gr 82 89 171

10 Kallie Harrison Ball State 87 85 172

Kristen Mautz Ohio 88 84 172

12 Christina Cibrario Oakland U. 85 88 173

Sarah Windlan Ball State 86 87 173

Whitney Wolejko Marshall 86 87 173

15 Jamie Long No'wood MI 90 84 174

16 Allyson Hatcher Marshall 87 88 175

Boram Lee Toledo 87 88 175

Austin McDermaid Oakland U. 83 92 175

19 Stephanie Gillette Findlay 91 85 176

Nichole Swan Oakland U. 90 86 176

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 86 90 176

Marguerite Johnson Toledo 88 88 176
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1 Cincinnati, U. of 339 349 688

T  1 Hillery Wilson 80 82 162

T  4 Marianne Erb 85 84 169

T 19 Allison Mayborg 86 90 176

T 29 Sarah Bires 88 93 181

T  2 Toledo, U. of 347 342 689

T  4 Natalie Storck 86 83 169

7 Kim Kester 87 83 170

T 16 Boram Lee 87 88 175

T 19 Marguerite Johnson 88 88 176

T 25 Joanna Periversoff 90 88 178

WD Katie Myos 87 WD

T  2 Marshall University 343 346 689

3 Amber Churchill 82 83 165

T 12 Whitney Wolejko 86 87 173

T 16 Allyson Hatcher 87 88 175

T 29 Stacy Wagner 93 88 181

T 41 Tammy Mahar 92 91 183

T 47 Larissa Lynch 88 97 185

4 Oakland University 345 349 694

T  8 Stacey Goins 87 84 171

T 12 Christina Cibrario 85 88 173

T 16 Austin McDermaid 83 92 175

T 19 Nichole Swan 90 86 176

T 33 Jenna Goulet 91 91 182

T 59 Lauren Gardner 99 96 195

5 Ohio University 348 353 701

T  1 Meredith Waterston 80 82 162

T 10 Kristen Mautz 88 84 172

T 41 Katie Stafford 90 93 183

T 47 Shanna Siefke 90 95 185

T 52 Megan Curran 94 94 188

T 56 Lindsay Bergman 93 98 191



BGSU Falcon Invitational 
Dates: 04/16-04/17, 2007 

Round: 2 
Par-Yardage:   72-6157   72-6045

Fin. School Scores

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

6 Ball State Univ. 349 355 704

T 10 Kallie Harrison 87 85 172

T 12 Sarah Windlan 86 87 173

T 27 Amy Roberts 88 92 180

T 33 Melissa Miller 88 94 182

46 Kirsty O'Connor 93 91 184

T 52 Holly Jones 91 97 188

7 Detroit Mercy, U. of 351 358 709

T  4 Rachel McHenry 85 84 169

T 23 Ashley Hamilton 86 91 177

T 29 Jenny Kubert 88 93 181

T 33 Mandi Dupuis 92 90 182

T 61 Carrie Jensen 99 98 197

T 61 Ashley Senopole 93 104 197

8 Bowling Green State 353 360 713

T  8 Carley Hrusovsky 82 89 171

T 27 Lindsey Jonkhoff 89 91 180

T 33 Amanda Bader 94 88 182

T 33 Jessica McCann 88 94 182

T 49 Kari Liggett 94 92 186

T 59 Megan Gormley 98 97 195

9 Youngstown State 359 366 725

T 25 Adrianna DiLonardo 92 86 178

T 33 Felicia Ciotola 88 94 182

T 41 Bonnie Sherman 93 90 183

T 49 Brittany Jones 89 97 186

T 49 Brittany Stillwagon 90 96 186

66 Mollie Boney 96 105 201

10 Northwood U. MI 365 362 727

15 Jamie Long 90 84 174

T 33 Jackie Studor 90 92 182

T 33 Lotte Voermans 93 89 182

55 Paige Molner 92 97 189

58 Rachel Walczak 94 99 193

T 67 Sara McCullough 100 102 202
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11 Findlay, U. of 382 371 753

T 19 Stephanie Gillette 91 85 176

T 52 Katie Clementz 94 94 188

T 56 Kristy Homan 99 92 191

65 Amanda Rutan 98 102 200

T 67 Alyssa Nigro 102 100 202

70 Erin Craig 105 111 216

Fin. Name School Scores
T 23 Colleen Lienesch Ohio 93 84 177

T 29 Mary Oliver Marshall 92 89 181

T 41 Lauren Bergman Ohio 95 88 183

T 41 Amber Uphaus Ball State 94 89 183

T 61 Ann Ciavarella Youngst'wn 98 99 197

64 Amanda Brindley Youngst'wn 99 99 198

69 Hannah Lambert Bowling Gr 104 102 206

WD Paige Timmer Toledo 99 WD


